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Irvine Ranch Water District

Paul A. Cook, P.E., General Manager

949-453-5310 genmanager@irwd.com

IRWD
Board of Directors Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

IRWD
Board of Directors LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

IRWD
Board of Directors Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

IRWD
Board of Directors Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

Paul A. Cook, P.E. General Manager Jan. 13, 2026
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

IRWD
Board of Directors Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

IRWD
Engineering & Operations
Committee

Reinhart, Douglas

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD
Engineering & Operations
Committee

Withers, John

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD
Finance & Personnel
Committee

Ferons, Daniel

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD
Finance & Personnel
Committee

Reinhart, Douglas

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD
Supply Reliability
Programs Committee

Ferons, Daniel

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

IRWD
Supply Reliability
Programs Committee

Swan, Peer

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD
Water Resources Policy &
Communications
Committee

LaMar, Steven

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD
Water Resources Policy &
Communications
Committee

Withers, John

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD Associated
Organization,
Bardeen Partners, Inc.

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization,
Bardeen Partners, Inc.

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization,
Bardeen Partners, Inc.

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Print Clear

19



FPPC Form 806 (1/18)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)

A Public Document

Appt Date and  
Length of Term

Agency Report of:  

Continuation Sheet

 Per Meeting/Annual Salary/Stipend

Alternate, if any 

Alternate, if any 

Alternate, if any 

Alternate, if any 

Name 

Name 

Name 

Name 

 $0-$1,000

 $0-$1,000

 $0-$1,000

 $0-$1,000

 $1,001-$2,000

 $1,001-$2,000

 $1,001-$2,000

 $1,001-$2,000

 $2,001-$3,000

 $2,001-$3,000

 $2,001-$3,000

 $2,001-$3,000

Other

Other

Other

Other

California
Form

1. Agency Name

806

________ ____

________ ____

________ ____

 ______ ____

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$  

$  

$  

$  

Alternate, if any 

Alternate, if any 

Name 

Name 

 $0-$1,000

 $0-$1,000

 $1,001-$2,000

 $1,001-$2,000

 $2,001-$3,000

 $2,001-$3,000

Other

Other

________ ____

________ ____

 

 

 

 

$  

$  

Page _____  of  _____4

Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

IRWD Associated
Organization,
Bardeen Partners, Inc.

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization,
Bardeen Partners, Inc.

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization, Irvine
Ranch Water District
Water Service
Corporation

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

IRWD Associated
Organization, Irvine
Ranch Water District
Water Service
Corporation

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization, Irvine
Ranch Water District
Water Service
Corporation

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization, Irvine
Ranch Water District
Water Service
Corporation

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

IRWD Associated
Organization, Irvine
Ranch Water District
Water Service
Corporation

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization, Pension
115 Trust & Other Post
Retirement Benefits
(OPEB) 115 Trust

Ferons, Daniel

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization, Pension
115 Trust & Other Post
Retirement Benefits
(OPEB) 115 Trust

Reinhart, Douglas

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

IRWD Associated
Organization,
San Joaquin Wildlife
Sanctuary, Inc.

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

IRWD Associated
Organization,
San Joaquin Wildlife
Sanctuary, Inc.

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Canyons Communities

Withers, John

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
City of Costa Mesa

Swan, Peer

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
City of Irvine

Ferons, Daniel

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
City of Lake Forest

Withers, John

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Swan, Peer

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 15,888.00

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Natural Communities
Coalition

LaMar, Steven

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
City of Newport Beach

Swan, Peer

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Newport Bay Watershed
Executive Committee

Swan, Peer

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
City of Orange / Orange
Park Acres (OPA)

Withers, John

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Orange County Sanitation
District (OCSD/OCSAN)

Withers, John

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

330.75

■ 23,814.00

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Orange County Water
District (OCWD)

Reinhart, Douglas

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 15,888.00

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
Santiago Aqueduct
Commission (SAC)

Withers, John

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Governmental Agencies
Representation and
Assignments,
City of Tustin

LaMar, Steven

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Print Clear
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Association of California
Water Agencies (ACWA)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,641.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Association of California
Water Agencies (ACWA)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 5,627.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Association of California
Water Agencies (ACWA)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,641.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Association of California
Water Agencies (ACWA)

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,641.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Association of California
Water Agencies (ACWA)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,641.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Association of
Sanitation Agencies
(CASA)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Print Clear
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Association of
Sanitation Agencies
(CASA)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Association of
Sanitation Agencies
(CASA)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Association of
Sanitation Agencies
(CASA)

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Association of
Sanitation Agencies
(CASA)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Council for
Environmental &
Economic Balance
(CCEEB)

LaMar, Steven

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 8,937.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
California Foundation on
the Environment & the
Economy (CFEE)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 8,937.00
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Center for Western
Weather & Water
Extremes (CW3E) Water
Affiliates Group

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 8,937.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Coast of Orange Area
Safety Task Force
(COAST)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
El Toro Restoration
Advisory Board

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Independent Special
Districts of Orange County
(ISDOC)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Independent Special
Districts of Orange County
(ISDOC)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Independent Special
Districts of Orange County
(ISDOC)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Independent Special
Districts of Orange County
(ISDOC)

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Independent Special
Districts of Orange County
(ISDOC)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Independent Special
Districts of Orange County
(ISDOC)
Executive Committee

Withers, John

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
IRWD-Supported
Chambers

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
IRWD-Supported
Chambers

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
IRWD-Supported
Chambers

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
IRWD-Supported
Chambers

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
IRWD-Supported
Chambers

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments, IRWD &
Rosedale-Rio Bravo
Water Storage District
(Kern Fan) Groundwater
Banking Authority (GBA),
a Joint Powers Authority

Ferons, Daniel

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments, IRWD &
Rosedale-Rio Bravo
Water Storage District
(Kern Fan) Groundwater
Banking Authority (GBA),
a Joint Powers Authority

Swan, Peer

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
National Water Resources
Association (NWRA)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
National Water Research
Institute (NWRI)

Withers, John

Reinhart, Douglas

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

Print Clear
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Business
Council (OCBC)

LaMar, Steven

Withers, John

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Forum

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Forum

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Forum

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Forum

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Forum

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

Print Clear
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Water
Association (OCWA)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Water
Association (OCWA)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Water
Association (OCWA)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Water
Association (OCWA)

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Orange County Water
Association (OCWA)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Public Policy Institute of
California (PPIC)

Swan, Peer

LaMar, Steve

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
South Orange County
Economic Coalition

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
South Orange County
Agencies Group

Reinhart, Douglas

LaMar, S. / Ferons, D.

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California
Edison (SCE) Public
Safety Power Shutoffs

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Dialogue

Swan, Peer

LaMar, Steven

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Coalition (SCWC) Board

LaMar, Steven

Ferons, Daniel

1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 6,620.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Coalition (SCWC)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Coalition (SCWC)
Meetings

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Coalition (SCWC)
Meetings

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Coalition (SCWC)
Meetings

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Southern California Water
Coalition (SCWC)
Meetings

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Urban Water Institute
(UWI)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Urban Water Institute
(UWI)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Urban Water Institute
(UWI)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Urban Water Institute
(UWI)

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Urban Water Institute
(UWI)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Advisory
Committee of Orange
County (WACO)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Advisory
Committee of Orange
County (WACO)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Advisory
Committee of Orange
County (WACO)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 3,972.00
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Advisory
Committee of Orange
County (WACO) + WACO
Planning Committee

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Advisory
Committee of Orange
County (WACO)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

3,972.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Education
Foundation (WEF)

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Education
Foundation (WEF)

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Education
Foundation (WEF)

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Education
Foundation (WEF)

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 9,268.00
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Irvine Ranch Water District
January 13, 2026

External Organizations
Assignments,
Water Education
Foundation (WEF)

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■ 7,944.00

External Organizations
Assignments,
WateReuse

Ferons, Daniel 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
WateReuse

LaMar, Steven 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
WateReuse

Reinhart, Douglas 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
WateReuse

Swan, Peer 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

External Organizations
Assignments,
WateReuse

Withers, John 1/12/2026

ongoing

331.00

■

Print Clear


